
LOTS 5,6,7,8,25,26,27 & 28 BLK
3 MASON CITY.   1013-2855, DC
1361-1641,

FOREHAND JANET E
10945 S US HIGHWAY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

22-5S-17-09328-005

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

22517.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/25/2024 JS 1.35 23,625 0 0 23,625

STANDARD
3

142,236
4,540
23,625

170,401
43,035

127,366
HX HB VX 56,411

70,955
170,401

0

172,854

1013/2855 4/22/2004 WD Q I 117,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACK KAEMMER

GRACE DAVIE & JANET

1013/2853 4/13/2004 WD Q V 01 3,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VERNAL HUFFINES

JACK KAEMMER
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000051434 Roof Replacement 35,000 11/07/2024

20976 M H 125 08/13/2003

2005HX Base Yr

10945 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,392 125.8400 140.94 196,188 2003 2003 0 0 0 27.50 72.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1361

BAS 1,361 100 1,361 139,069

FOP 102 30 31 3,168

1,463 1,392 142,236

BAS= W9 S1 W43 S26 E14 FOP= S6 E17 N6 W17$ E38 N27 $.

BAS

9
43

26

14

38

27

FOP6

17

6

17

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,440

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 300

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,000

4 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 700

7 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

4,540

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.35 AC 1.00 1.00 1.25 14,000.00 17,500.00 23,625


